Esito compito scritto (Il parziale) del
21/12/2018 per tecnologie alimentari

Cognome
Baroncelli
Ceccatelli
Cennini
Cerbai
Chiari
Djeuwa Nana
Gracci
Mattagli
Meucci
Pierallini
Pink

Pugi

Sicchitiello

Nome
Allegra
Alessio
Chiara
Juri
Mattia
Ulrich Jordan
Niccolo’
Federico
Niccolo’
Elena
Philip
Amelia

Matteo

Voto
16
12
19
19
12
12
11
20
18
24

8
10
29



